
CHEROKEE
COUNTY

GAFFNEY

18

11

18

£¤29

105

18

329

150

18

150

¬«13

¬«231

¬«64

¬«504

¬«118

¬«54

¬«102

¬«50

¬«92

¬«132

¬«206

¬«111

¬«207

¬«30

¬«586

¬«583

¬«199

¬«238

¬«117

¬«103

¬«120

¬«297

¬«41

¬«114

¬«49
¬«509 ¬«320

¬«72

¬«116

¬«233

¬«17
¬«639

¬«393

¬«296 ¬«119

¬«491

¬«277

¬«285

¬«643

¬«384

¬«429

¬«554

¬«300

¬«248

¬«70

¬«407

¬«121

¬«628

¬«245

¬«492
¬«593

¬«555

¬«298

¬«220

¬«590

¬«316

¬«586

CORINTH RD

FORD RD

RIVE R DR

PO
ND

F IE
L D

RD

WHITES RD

BEECH ST

LOWRYS RD

DA
RW

IN 
RD

BRICK H OUSE RD

CHILDERS R D

MCKO WNS MOUNTAIN RD

E O'NEAL ST

BATCHELO
R D

R

LEAGAN DR

BALLENGER R D

CHEROKEE FALLS RD

DRAYTONVILLE RD

E JR HI GH RD

LEADMI NE ST

PEELER CREEK RD

GO
LD

MINE RD PEELER RD

CH
ES

TN
UT

RID
G E

RD

GARVIN LAKE RD

BEARCREEK RD

C OYLE RD

MINKUM RD

STARR RIDGE RD SM
OK

E RIDGE RD

CHEROKEE FORD RD

TEAGUE RD

WOFFORD RD

ED
GE

WA
TE

R DR

W ILK
IE

RD

ROLLING MILL RD

TRENTON DR

MAR
TIN

 HIL
L R

D

TRIANGLE RD

DRAYTONVILLE CHURCH RD

STARR RIDGE RD
OLD FACTORY RD

PINEY KNOB DR

HUGGIN RD

ALMA ST

PATRICK RD

RI VE R RD

SMIT H FORD RD

B RICK HOUSE RD

DARBY RD

MULLINAX LN

MA
DD

OX RD

ASHLEYLN

STARR R IDGE R D

PETERSON RD

MOSS TRL

DRY FORK RD

O LD BA RN RD

FRYE RD

SILVER RIDGE RD

LAKE CHE R OKEE R D

ARCHER RD

O LD BRIDGE RD

OLD MCKOWN FARM RD

CARROLL
ESTATE RD

WREN WRAY R D

R OLLIN G MILL RD

UPPER DE
AL

ST

HU
NTER DR

HIL
LCREST DR

EASTBROOK RD

ST
RO

UP
E E

STA
TE

 RD

EDWARD RD

IDLEWOOD RD

BOLTON PARKER RD

GREAT MEADOWS DR

DE
ER RIDGE RD

SMOKE RIDGE RD

TUMBLEWEED DR

NOB HILL D
R

LESTER DRBAY RD

LONDON LN

UP
CH

UR
CH

 RD

Location Map
CK1112

Tract #: 014256
Comp: 000001

312.53± Tax Acres
April 2018² 0 1

Mile


